Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 8.4.2015

Organizer: AMK UL

Race director: Ivan Hroch
Track name: Neznama draha

Pos. Name Laps
1. Jiri Pocekajlo 28
3
2. Leos Krainer 26
1
3. Stefan Ehmke 25
4
4. Pavel Flaisig ml 27
5
5. Michael Wolf 24

24

24

SPCV 2015-04

Final - Group B
24 26 28
8 6 4
26 23 27
7 8 6
27 26 24
3 5 7
26 25 25
6 4 2
27 21 23
5 7 8

Pnl. Total

212

208

201

201

199

14

.23

43

42

.32



